FILTEMC
DC EMI Filters FT1200D/121D Series
Features and Benefits
Typical Applications
Electrical Schematics
Rated current: 0.5~2000A
Working voltage: 0~250VDC
Various terminals: wire, solder lug, stud

Tabulates
Rated Voltage: VR 0~250VDC
Operating Frequency: fR DC
Rated Current: IR 0.5~2000A@40℃
Test Voltage: Vtest 500VDC, 3S(line-line); 500VDC, 3S(line-line)
Climatic Category(IEC 60068-1) 25/085/21(-25℃ /+85℃ Damp heat test for 21 days)
  Part No.
Rated
   Current [A]
Terminals
Weight [g]
-S -L -W
FT1200D-1 1 --- --- ○ 95
FT1200D-3 3 --- --- ○ 95
FT1200D-6 6 --- ○ ○ 175/95
FT1200D-10 10 --- ○ --- 175
 FT121D-10 10  ---  ○  ---  175
FT121D-20 20 M4  --- --- 320
 FT121D-30 30  M6   ---  ---  320
FT121D-40 40 M6  --- --- 320
FT121D-50 50 M6  ---  --- 1400
FT121D-80 80 M8  --- --- 2000
FT121D-100 100 M8  --- --- 2000
FILTEMC
DC EMI Filters FT1200D/121D Series
Insertion Loss(dB)
FIL